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Regierungsratswahl Kanton Zug 07.10.18/15:49Kanton Zug

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%Gemeinde

Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Pfister
Martin

Schleiss
Stephan

Tännler
Heinz

Gysel
Barbara

Villiger
Beat

Hürlimann
Andreas

Hostettler
Andreas

Stadlin
Daniel

Wahlzettel Thalmann-
Gut

Zug 7986 46.416655 7730 22 22 7686 4710 3693 3983 3927 3560 3482 3392 2787 3669
Oberägeri 1818 47.23631 1714 7 3 1704 1212 1080 1124 1070 449 816 447 348 949
Unterägeri 2483 44.15430 2392 0 11 2381 1628 1406 1517 1345 840 1096 769 644 1218
Menzingen 1750 54.03093 1671 8 6 1657 1166 981 1001 968 583 637 588 411 843
Baar 6517 44.414202 6302 20 9 6273 4218 3391 3554 3646 2684 3128 2279 1790 3109
Cham 4144 37.010192 3769 16 8 3745 2474 2092 2184 2092 1624 1716 1487 1165 1969
Hünenberg 2821 46.15864 2701 9 1 2691 1903 1554 1700 1689 1044 1301 962 788 1399
Steinhausen 2828 44.06237 2744 10 0 2734 1778 1702 1564 1436 1147 1131 1661 694 1288
Risch 2168 32.56416 2083 0 8 2075 1439 1240 1274 1224 718 1079 748 599 1076
Walchwil 1054 49.52024 1001 9 0 992 659 605 651 582 298 410 281 201 502
Neuheim 800 53.21387 738 13 0 725 492 492 490 461 224 352 242 195 383

Kanton Zug 3436975131 43.7 32845 114 68 32663 962212856151481317118440190421823621679 16405

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%Gemeinde

Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Weber
Florian

Wahlzettel

Zug 7986 46.416655 7730 22 22 7686 3573
Oberägeri 1818 47.23631 1714 7 3 1704 853
Unterägeri 2483 44.15430 2392 0 11 2381 1177
Menzingen 1750 54.03093 1671 8 6 1657 702
Baar 6517 44.414202 6302 20 9 6273 2753
Cham 4144 37.010192 3769 16 8 3745 1695
Hünenberg 2821 46.15864 2701 9 1 2691 1281
Steinhausen 2828 44.06237 2744 10 0 2734 1070
Risch 2168 32.56416 2083 0 8 2075 1032
Walchwil 1054 49.52024 1001 9 0 992 585
Neuheim 800 53.21387 738 13 0 725 366

Kanton Zug 3436975131 43.7 32845 114 68 32663 15087


